
Product Information

Applicable product:
Wall-mount non-diverter bath spout
without grooves

K-13139-A

Wall-mount non-diverter bath spout
with grooves

K-13139-B

Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation guide.

1/2" IPS

6-7/8" (175 mm)

3-7/8" 
(98 mm)

3-7/8" 
(98 mm)

Roughing-In
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